Embedded Modem
Benefits
• Complete integrated modem
• RJ-11 form factor
• Global compliance
• Quick-to-market solution
The Multi-Tech RJModem™ embedded modem creates communication-ready devices by integrating modem
functionality into the most compact, integrated device. The first-of-its-kind RJ-11 form factor includes the

attaching the RJModem embedded modem, RS-232 cable and
Developer guide CD.
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT5656RJ-92 V.92 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-34 V.34 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-92 V.92 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-34 V.34 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only Global
MTSMI-IDK ISDN + RJModem Developer Kit Global
MTRJ-RMK Panel Mounting Kit for RJModem Global
Made in Mounds View, MN, U.S.A.
Trademarks & Registered Trademarks: RJModem, Multi-Tech, and the Multi-Tech